Aquatran Product RangeAquatran Product Range
AQE Enclosed - AQX Encapsulated - Lights, Timers & AccessoriesAQE Enclosed - AQX Encapsulated - Lights, Timers & Accessories
Aquatran Outdoor Lighting FixturesAquatran Outdoor Lighting Fixtures
Phone - 1300 662 644 - Fax - 02 9975 7347 - Email - sales@telectran.com
Model Type Description IP Globe Finish
APL01 Pondlight Inground & pond light. Includes bracket and spike for mounting. Can be buried in ground as uplight. IP68 MR16 Halogen, up to 20W. Black
AUL01 Uplight Uplight for highlighting trees, plants and other features. Includes bracket and spike for mounting. IP44 MR16 Halogen, up to 50W. Black
ASL01 Spotlight Fully adjustable spotlight. Includes bracket and spike for mounting. IP44 MR16 Halogen, up to 50W. Black

Order Aquatran accessories such as globes
and cable glands with your Aquatran Power or
Lighting products and save!
Aquatran is the Ferguson range of outdoor power supplies that are IP rated to withstand the harsh Australian elements.
Available in two versions and a range of different power ratings, the AQX is epoxy encapsulated, providing full IP67
protection, while the AQE is encased in a polycarbonate enclosure, providing IP66 protection against dust and
ingress.
Utilise Aquatran AQX & AQE Power Supplies in applications such as outdoor lighting, pond pumps, gate & access
control, and remote telemetry. Take a look at the standard range, or for your specifi c requirements and large volume
projects, call us today for a custom quote.
- Designed and approved to AS/NZ-S3108, Certifi cate Number CS7894N.
- All models have built in auto-resetting thermal protection.
- AQX complete with 1.8 meter fl exlead and 700 mm low voltage cable.
- AQX with 20mm conduit adaptor for hard wiring to mains.
Product Code Input Output VA Dimensions
AQX12-020 240VAC 12VAC 20
AQX12-050 240VAC 12VAC 50
AQX12-100 240VAC 12VAC 100
AQX12-150 240VAC 12VAC 150
AQX12-200 240VAC 12VAC 200
AQX24-100 240VAC 24VAC 100
AQX24-200 240VAC 24VAC 200
AQX12-250 240VAC 12VAC 250
AQX12-300 240VAC 12VAC 300
AQX24-300 240VAC 24VAC 300
Aquatran AQX - Epoxy Encapsulated IP67 Rated
Product Code Input Output VA Dimensions
AQE12-050 240VAC 12VAC 50
AQE12-100 240VAC 12VAC 100
AQE12-150 240VAC 12VAC 150
AQE12-200 240VAC 12VAC 200
AQE12-300 240VAC 12VAC 300
AQE24-100 240VAC 24VAC 100
AQE24-200 240VAC 24VAC 200
AQE24-300 240VAC 24VAC 300
AQE32-150 240VAC 32VAC 150
Aquatran AQE - Polycarbonate Enclosure IP66 Rated
Aquatran AQX & AQE Outdoor Power SuppliesAquatran AQX & AQE Outdoor Power Supplies
AQX 20VA - 150VA
110mm